Offenses

Crime and Activity Report

Homicide

Rape

Robbery

Assault

Burglary

Larceny

Motor Vehicle Theft

Calls for Service

Directed
Assisted
Self-Initiated

Police Reports

Accident Reports

State

County
Municipal
Private Property
Other

Unknown

Crime Prevention Checks

Field Interview Reports

Motorist Contacts

Ordinance Violation Warnings

Violations:
Moving
Equipment
License

Investigative

Results:
Citations
Warnings

Custodial Arrest

No Action
Other

Vehicles
Occupancy
Vegetation
Animals
Other

May 2021
May 2021
40
0

(@)

2797
1098
783
916

154
47
18

16
11

13

17

83

YTD
186

12
74
25
47
26

12771
4744
3394
4633

640

197
80

46

O O

5l
47
429
321
40
192
29
337

256
11

223
207

14



