Crime and Activity Report May 2021

	May 2021		
O 00		May 2021	YTD
Offenses		40	186
Homicid	e	0	1
Rape		0	1
Robbery		1	12
Assault		16	74 25
Burglary		4	25
Larceny	ehicle Theft	18	47
Wiotor V	enicie Thert	1	26
Calls for Service		2797	12771
Directed		1098	4744
Assisted		783	3394
Self-Initi	ated	916	4633
Police Reports		154	640
			40=
Accident Reports		47	197
State		18	80
County	1	16	64
Municipal Private Property		11	46
Private P Other	roperty	2	7
	_	0	0
Unknow	1	0	0
Crime Prevention Checks		13	59
Field Interview Re	ports	17	47
Madania Canda da		02	420
Motorist Contacts Violations:		83	429
violatioi		47	221
	Moving	47	321 40
	Equipment License	33	
		33	192 29
Results:	Investigative	3	29
results.	Citations	59	337
	Warnings	35	256
	Custodial Arrest	4	11
	No Action	0	5
	Other	0	1
Ondinanas Vialeti	on Womings	41	222
Ordinance Violation Warnings Vehicles		27	223 207
		0	
Occupano		12	0
Vegetatio Animals	П	2	14
		0	2 0
Other		0	U